The Saen Suk Golf Society

American Foursomes
Printed: 16 January 2020

Competition Result
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Competition played on Wednesday, January 15, 2020 at Imperial Lake View A&B.
Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

Claude Mazallon
Hubert Maldonado

Lasse Mattsson
Goran Karlsson

Dao Kunpratum
UIf Jansson

Hans Engbrink
Pissamai Eknum

Roger Kallman
Thomas Axelsson

Thomas Zilen
Siripen Jannan

Lars Olbert
Thomas Ronnestam

Bengt Lindstrom
Peter Sundkvist

Sven-Otto Grahn
Chalisa Grahn

David Morris
Pau Morris

John Palmer
Stefan Foerg

Lars Jansson
Ingvar Kind

Tim Dearden
Stuart Miller

HandicapMaster® v9.3.33

Score

81-14.5=66.5

77 -10.5 = 66.5

84 -15.5=68.5

84 -15.0 =69.0

84 -15.0 = 69.0

87 -17.5=69.5

81-11.0=70.0

85-14.5=70.5

93-22.0=71.0

90 -18.5=71.5

82-09.5=72.5

85-12.0=73.0

89 -15.0=74.0
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Placing Countback

Last Nine Holes

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - American Foursomes - Wednesday, January 15, 2020
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Number of Cards Processed = 25

Competition Format:

Foursomes Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Half of combined Handicaps. Mixed Tee

Freddie Larsson
Kiat Larsson

Alan Thornton
Paul Unthank

lan Wooldridge
Pam Thomson

Stellan Hellstrom
Stellan Gillkvist

Marten Norragard
Rene Schlapp

Vivianne Kallman
Birgitta Axelsson

Lee Pape
Jean-Paul Capberm

Alan Simpson
Victor Visot

Ying Olbert

Yingyot Chanthawornsawat

Torsten Holm
Richard Law

Britt-Marie Walltorp
Jan Liedner

John Bloomfield
Roger Sutton

86 -12.0 =74.0

85-10.0=75.0

91-16.0=75.0

89-125=76.5

87-10.5=76.5

97 -20.0=77.0

92-12.5=79.5

94 -14.0 = 80.0

95 -15.0 = 80.0

97 -16.5 = 80.5

99 -14.0 = 85.0

105 -19.0 = 86.0

Last Three Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for

the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the
'‘Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

HandicapMaster® v9.3.33
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - American Foursomes - Wednesday, January 15, 2020

There were no changes to any (HOME Club) Competitor's Playing Handicap.
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