The Saen Suk Golf Society

American Foursomes

Printed: 16 January 2020



Competition Result

Competition played on Wednesday, January 15, 2020 at Imperial Lake View A&B.

Full Net Result

Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
1	Claude Mazallon Hubert Maldonado	81 - 14.5 = 66.5	Overall Winner	Last Nine Holes
2	Lasse Mattsson Goran Karlsson	77 - 10.5 = 66.5	Overall Runner-Up	
3	Dao Kunpratum Ulf Jansson	84 - 15.5 = 68.5	Overall 3rd	
4	Hans Engbrink Pissamai Eknum	84 - 15.0 = 69.0		Last Nine Holes
5	Roger Kallman Thomas Axelsson	84 - 15.0 = 69.0		
6	Thomas Zilen Siripen Jannan	87 - 17.5 = 69.5		
7	Lars Olbert Thomas Ronnestam	81 - 11.0 = 70.0		
8	Bengt Lindstrom Peter Sundkvist	85 - 14.5 = 70.5		
9	Sven-Otto Grahn Chalisa Grahn	93 - 22.0 = 71.0		
10	David Morris Pau Morris	90 - 18.5 = 71.5		
11	John Palmer Stefan Foerg	82 - 09.5 = 72.5		
12	Lars Jansson Ingvar Kind	85 - 12.0 = 73.0		
13	Tim Dearden Stuart Miller	89 - 15.0 = 74.0		Last Nine Holes

HandicapMaster® v9.3.33

Created: Thursday, January 16, 2020 14:00:46

14	Freddie Larsson Kiat Larsson	86 - 12.0 = 74.0	
15	Alan Thornton Paul Unthank	85 - 10.0 = 75.0	Last Three Holes
16	lan Wooldridge Pam Thomson	91 - 16.0 = 75.0	
17	Stellan Hellstrom Stellan Gillkvist	89 - 12.5 = 76.5	Last Nine Holes
18	Marten Norragard Rene Schlapp	87 - 10.5 = 76.5	
19	Vivianne Kallman Birgitta Axelsson	97 - 20.0 = 77.0	
20	Lee Pape Jean-Paul Capberm	92 - 12.5 = 79.5	
21	Alan Simpson Victor Visot	94 - 14.0 = 80.0	Last Nine Holes
22	Ying Olbert Yingyot Chanthawornsawat	95 - 15.0 = 80.0	
23	Torsten Holm Richard Law	97 - 16.5 = 80.5	
24	Britt-Marie Walltorp Jan Liedner	99 - 14.0 = 85.0	
25	John Bloomfield Roger Sutton	105 - 19.0 = 86.0	

Number of Cards Processed = 25

Competition Format:

Foursomes Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Half of combined Handicaps. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Competition Report (Full Net Result) - American Foursomes - Wednesday, January 15, 2020

There were no changes to any (HOME Club) Competitor's Playing Handicap.